OFFICIAL

ABSENTEE BALLOT

Katy Lake Homeowner's Association, Inc. 2021 Annual Meeting October 21, 2021

Please indicate your vote below:

Board of Directors positions expiring October 31, 2023 (three seats, two year term). Check the lines to vote for up to three candidates.

____ Ann Hollub (240 Katy Lake Dr.)

_____ Bill Kelley (209 Katy Lake Dr.)

_____ John Deen (225 Katy Lake Dr.)

Absentee Ballot Must Be Signed and Dated

Signature of Owner

Date Signed

Printed Name of Owner

Katy Lake Property Address

Please complete, sign and return this Ballot Form, by Tuesday, October 19, 2021 to a member of the current board, or to Katy Lake Homeowner's Association, Inc. PO Box 3075, Waxahachie, TX 75168, or by fax to 972-702-0595. You may also take a picture of the completed form with your phone and email the picture to "KatyLakeNeighbors@gmail.com". Please also submit a proxy form by the same means, this will help us meet the guorum for the meeting.